



ITEM NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER PART NO.
* 37	1	F730 NON-DRIVE SWIFT GUARD	52-181-5
* 38	1	1/4 x 1/8 Round Hex Rod/Shaft	F730-440
○ 35	1	0-60 PSI Pressure Gauge	A30-050
○ 34	1	3/4" Filter	A30-022
○ 33	1	3/4" 2x NIKK Seal Standard	V10-142
○ 32	1	3/4" Regulator	A30-042
○ 31	4	1/2" Push-on Hose	P50-110
* 30	110	3/8 Round Spr. Lock Washer	F14-110
* 29	220	5/16 STD Round Flat Washer	F10-120
* 28	110	3/8-16X1.0 Round Flt. Bolt	S3-17-6
* 27	10	300 External Accession Resistant Tips	107-13-1
△ 26	1	F730 Seal Probe	B20-125
△ 25	1	F730 Bearing Washer	F10-090
△ 24	2	F730 1/4 Oval Ring Rygoak	S11-195
△ 23	1	F730 .002" Increment Laminated Shim	F14-080
△ 22	5	F730 .003" Plastic Shim	F11-060
△ 21	24	1/2 Round Spr. Lock Washer	F11-040
△ 20	24	1/2-13X2.0 Round Flt. Bolt, Grade 5	F10-165
△ 19	6	7/16-14X1.5 Round Flt. Bolt	107-8-1
△ 18	1	F730 Bearing Comp. Plate	107-7
△ 17	1	F730 Shaft Bearing	P40-140
△ 16	1	Inner Seal	P40-130
△ 15	1	Outer Seal	B20-122
△ 14	1	F730 Bearing Nut	
△ 13	1	NOT USED - Rev. A	
△ 12	1	NOT USED - Rev. A	
△ 11	2	F730 Non-Drive End Bearing Kit	107-43
△ 10	1	F730 Drive End Bearing Kit	107-35-1
△ 9	4	1/4 SEC Round Flt. Washer	F14-010
△ 8	4	3/8-16 Round Flt. Wash. Nut	F12-050
△ 7	4	3/8-16X2.5 Flaming Scotch Shds	F17-080
△ 6	2	F730 Grand Plate Assy	107-5
△ 5	8	4.5X2.25X1/8 Nylon Shim	P40-070
△ 4	1	F730-1 Non-Drive End Plate Assy	107-3-2
△ 3	1	F730-1 Drive End Plate Assy	107-3-1
* 2	1	F730-2 Rotor Assy	107-4-1
* 1	1	F730-1 Rotor Assy	107-14-1
		F730-1 OJ Assy	107-3-1

MAGNUM
 10000 W. 10th Street, Suite 100
 Omaha, NE 68137
 Phone: (402) 426-1000
 Fax: (402) 426-1001
 Email: sales@magnumairlock.com

DATE: 3/19/24
 REV: 1
 SHEET: 3-1-0

REV. NO. 107-6
 APPROVED

REQ'D ON OPEN END TYPE FEEDERS ONLY.
 * REQ'D ON CLOSED END TYPE FEEDERS ONLY.
 △ SUGGESTED SPARE PARTS.
 ○ ONLY REQUIRED WHEN AIRLOCK FEEDER SUPPLIED WITH AIR PURGE ASSEMBLY.